
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 152 Cam McMorris New HamptonM 12:09.68
2 2 81 Henry Weis Decorah M 12:18.75
3 3 94 Jacob Schellhorn MFL M 12:24.60
4 4 134 Wyatt Gulla Waukon M 12:25.14
5 5 66 Grant Zilka Decorah M 12:41.38
6 6 138 Ethan Gibbs Waukon M 12:42.28
7 7 102 Sawyer Keehner MFL M 12:43.47
8 8 92 Parker Kuehl MFL M 12:53.12
9 9 78 LaQuin Reynolds-DunlapDecorah M 12:55.23

10 10 115 Aiden Feickert South Winn. M 12:56.72
11 11 73 Isaac Knaack Decorah M 13:01.92
12 16 Gavin Holst Central M 13:02.70
13 12 139 Caleb Helgerson Waukon M 13:06.32
14 13 76 Aidan Naleam-Carlson Decorah M 13:15.41
15 14 136 Cashton Lloyd Waukon M 13:24.04
16 112 Melvin Martin Postville M 13:24.26
17 15 51 Davis Coppola Decorah M 13:32.24
18 16 83 Zachary Zwanziger Nashua M 13:32.41
19 17 69 Alexander Burke Decorah M 13:40.34
20 18 103 Cody Moses MFL M 13:43.50
21 19 150 Calyb Zeien New HamptonM 13:45.35
22 20 93 Tucker Ruff MFL M 13:55.00
23 61 Elan Rowley Decorah M 13:56.38
24 53 Tommy Hammel Decorah M 13:56.90
25 21 132 Kaedyn Anderson Waukon M 13:57.77
26 22 133 Skyler Dugan Waukon M 13:59.11
27 54 Landyn Hook Decorah M 13:59.80
28 77 Travis Nordheim Decorah M 14:08.07
29 80 Joe Stammeyer Decorah M 14:11.72
30 71 Peter Essa Decorah M 14:13.56
31 23 84 Caleb Sinnwell Nashua M 14:13.88
32 24 142 Isaac Reisinger Waukon M 14:18.14
33 25 82 Aiden Sullivan Nashua M 14:20.05
34 110 Isaac Hernandez Postville M 14:27.43
35 59 Grant Remington Decorah M 14:29.46
36 137 Caleb Perkins Waukon M 14:33.07
37 26 104 Kole Pape MFL M 14:34.22
38 75 Creed Monroe Decorah M 14:42.23
39 27 113 Kaden Barton-Franzen South Winn. M 14:55.63
40 74 Alex McGohan Decorah M 14:56.85
41 28 86 Luke Paplow Nashua M 15:00.36
42 62 Ezra Vorvick Decorah M 15:07.90
43 18 Jackson Smith Clayton RidgeM 15:08.39
44 141 Pryson Rasmussen Waukon M 15:08.93
45 17 Vaughn Zittergruen Central M 15:15.29
46 29 153 Carter Newbrough New HamptonM 15:17.86
47 58 Andrew Olson Decorah M 15:28.01
48 145 Luke Langreck TV M 15:30.80
49 140 Memphis Miller Waukon M 15:38.48
50 50 Liam Chamberlain Decorah M 15:43.25
51 30 151 Carter Broughton New HamptonM 15:51.54
52 63 Garrett Willie Decorah M 16:05.33
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53 65 Nathan Wymer Decorah M 16:09.41
54 55 Reid Kuehner Decorah M 16:21.69
55 79 Nat Roberts Decorah M 16:29.01
56 60 Ben Robison Decorah M 16:33.64
57 31 116 Maxwell Moonen South Winn. M 16:34.83
58 135 Ethan Lewey Waukon M 16:38.84
59 32 148 Landon Marr New HamptonM 16:48.21
60 57 Beau Newhouse Decorah M 16:51.45
61 144 Bode Balk TV M 16:56.56
62 72 Montana Jump-GerlemanDecorah M 17:00.57
63 33 85 Cal Levi Nashua M 17:03.24
64 34 117 Aiden Rothmeyer South Winn. M 17:25.47
65 19 Zean Pik Clayton RidgeM 17:45.43
66 56 Andy Kruger Decorah M 17:49.26
67 35 114 Abraham Conway South Winn. M 17:51.51
68 68 Caden Branum Decorah M 19:24.27
69 64 Rayden Wood Decorah M 21:25.58
70 49 Caiden Bruns Decorah M 21:27.11
71 52 Bryce Elsbernd Decorah M 23:31.46
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Team

27 Decorah   2   5   9  11  14  17  19

36 MFL   3   7   8  20  22  37

36 Waukon   4   6  13  15  25  26  32

79 New Hampton   1  21  46  51  59

92 Nashua  18  31  33  41  63

102 South Winn.  10  39  57  64  67

Central  12  45

Clayton Ridge  43  65

Postville  16  34

TV  48  61

Decorah MFL
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Henry Weis M 12:18.75 3 Jacob Schellhorn M 12:24.60
5 Grant Zilka M 12:41.38 7 Sawyer Keehner M 12:43.47
9 LaQuin Reynolds-Dunlap M 12:55.23 8 Parker Kuehl M 12:53.12

11 Isaac Knaack M 13:01.92 18 Cody Moses M 13:43.50
13 Aidan Naleam-Carlson M 13:15.41 20 Tucker Ruff M 13:55.00
15 Davis Coppola M 13:32.24 26 Kole Pape M 14:34.22
17 Alexander Burke M 13:40.34 36 1:05:06

Elan Rowley M 13:56.38
Tommy Hammel M 13:56.90
Landyn Hook M 13:59.80
Travis Nordheim M 14:08.07
Joe Stammeyer M 14:11.72
Peter Essa M 14:13.56
Grant Remington M 14:29.46
Creed Monroe M 14:42.23
Alex McGohan M 14:56.85
Ezra Vorvick M 15:07.90
Andrew Olson M 15:28.01
Liam Chamberlain M 15:43.25
Garrett Willie M 16:05.33
Nathan Wymer M 16:09.41
Reid Kuehner M 16:21.69
Nat Roberts M 16:29.01
Ben Robison M 16:33.64
Beau Newhouse M 16:51.45
Montana Jump-GerlemanM 17:00.57
Andy Kruger M 17:49.26
Caden Branum M 19:24.27
Rayden Wood M 21:25.58
Caiden Bruns M 21:27.11
Bryce Elsbernd M 23:31.46

27 1:03:56

Waukon New Hampton
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Wyatt Gulla M 12:25.14 1 Cam McMorris M 12:09.68
6 Ethan Gibbs M 12:42.28 19 Calyb Zeien M 13:45.35
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12 Caleb Helgerson M 13:06.32 29 Carter Newbrough M 15:17.86
14 Cashton Lloyd M 13:24.04 30 Carter Broughton M 15:51.54
21 Kaedyn Anderson M 13:57.77 32 Landon Marr M 16:48.21
22 Skyler Dugan M 13:59.11 79 1:09:54
24 Isaac Reisinger M 14:18.14

Caleb Perkins M 14:33.07
Pryson Rasmussen M 15:08.93
Memphis Miller M 15:38.48
Ethan Lewey M 16:38.84

36 1:05:14

Nashua South Winn.
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

16 Zachary Zwanziger M 13:32.41 10 Aiden Feickert M 12:56.72
23 Caleb Sinnwell M 14:13.88 27 Kaden Barton-Franzen M 14:55.63
25 Aiden Sullivan M 14:20.05 31 Maxwell Moonen M 16:34.83
28 Luke Paplow M 15:00.36 34 Aiden Rothmeyer M 17:25.47
33 Cal Levi M 17:03.24 35 Abraham Conway M 17:51.51
92 1:10:44 102 1:12:16

Central Clayton Ridge
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Gavin Holst M 13:02.70 Jackson Smith M 15:08.39
Vaughn Zittergruen M 15:15.29 Zean Pik M 17:45.43

Postville TV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Melvin Martin M 13:24.26 Luke Langreck M 15:30.80
Isaac Hernandez M 14:27.43 Bode Balk M 16:56.56


